PEACH PROPERTY AG

PEACH PROPERTY AG
ISIN: CH0118530366  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price
9.08 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.77% (-0.07)

CH0118530366
PEAN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

220 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

9.02 CHF (2,520)
9.08 CHF (168)
9.21 CHF

9.21 CHF

9.03 CHF

9.15 CHF
9.119727 CHF
8,923
81,375.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/27 2=
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0118530366&ID_NOTATION=40261514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0118530366&ID_NOTATION=40261514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=930a816812a3dbb9e0e4887def87be16116f0cb099879a7ebc810c32a797b04e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=905402f1dfb184aa4&time=1729431785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a82e35fb90019059cf14347b197eaf0200b2e6fd864124349b023f8a9164cfa&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=941f5cfa94833d4f1&time=1729431785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=518f38e0bfb96f91d8ed0d9c57362a52d9bfa870b23bb365f81812e64c372bc1&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8da3c0e46ed2b964a&time=1729431785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fdfde77a1040010649a94361cdb5ed018c6057fbd602928efaae07fc726d769&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d04f05346360772a&time=1729431785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a43e1d49a2a9327d39d48e7b6baf26cc98b4379ee50973f4bb01e9a0988a221&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dded01dd08b30f644&time=1729431785&tool=RSC

PEACH PROPERTY AG

Details
2024/10/18 17:30:09 Sy
Price
9.08 CHF
Difference © -077%(-0.07) £0.00 ‘IH .
General attributes 50.00 J(J
ISIN CH0118530366
Symbol PEAN Aﬁ
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 40.00 | I“l'ﬂ
Currency CHF \ w
Sector Other
Security type Stock 30.00
Market cap (m) 220 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 20.00
Market data AMW\‘M
Bid (Bid size) 9.02 CHF (2,520) 10.00 .l"'\,‘r,;ﬁ
Ask (Ask size) 9.08 CHF (168)
Open 9.21 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 9.21 CHF
Low 9.03 CHF
Close (prev. day) 9.15 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.119727 CHF
Volume (pcs) 8,923
Trading volume 81,375.32 Price data
Number of trades 38 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.58 CHF (31,237)
Last size 3 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.16 CHF (33,187)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.05 CHF (34,725)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.34 CHF (29,871)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 12.16 CHF (2024/04/02)
Perf (%) -0.87% -22.92% -85.90% YTD Low | date 6.30 CHF (2024/08/22)
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -2.70 -55.32 52 Weeks High | date 12.82 CHF (2023/11/03)
Beta 0.58 0.80 0.97 52 Weeks Low | date 6.30 CHF (2024/08/22)
Volatility 52.48  55.54 47.75
All listings for PEACH PROPERTY AG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/10/ 17:30 9.08 CHF 0.08 38
Exchange 18
London Stock 2023/12/ 17:30 10.5518 CHF 0.09 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:02 30.30 EUR  0.00 2
28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40261514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40360982

PEACH PROPERTY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PEACH PROPERTY GROUP AG

Neptunstrasse 96 - 8032 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-485-50-00

Fax: +41-44-485-50-01

E-mail: presse@peachproperty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerald Klinck ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Andreas Member of Executive
Steinbauer Committee

Marcus Schmitt Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beat
Frischknecht

Cyrill
Schneuwly

Eric
Assimakopoulos
Urs Meister

Michael Zahn

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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